
I� CROSS DEL CASALE
ANAGNI (FR) – 03 FEBBRAIO 2008 – Km. 5

* = DONNE
PARTENZA N� 1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 * JANAT HANANE ACSI PALATINO CAMPIDOGLIO S/F 0:17:45                 
2 * SOUFYANE LAILA CASSA RISPARMIO RIETI S/F 0:18:46   
3 * CALO' ANTONELLA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA S/F 0:20:14                 
4 * PERICOTTI MARIA ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO S/F 0:20:46                 
5 * COCCO CARLA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA P/F 0:21:51                 
6 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:22:43                 
7 COLAIACOMO STELVIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:22:46                 
8 * MILONE LARA ATLETICA TUSCULUM MF35 0:23:29                 
9 * SPACCINO LOLITA SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MF40 0:23:34                 
10 * GUGLIETTI LIDIA POD. FISIOSPORT MF50 0:23:56                 
11 * LUTTAZZI ROBERTA ATL. LA SBARRA AF 0:24:05                 
12 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM65 0:24:54                 
13 SPOLETINI LUCIANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:25:17                 
14 COCCIA GIUSEPPE POD. SOLIDARIETA' MM60 0:31:11                 
15 CHIAPPINI GEREMIA A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA MM65 0:31:19                 
16   PACIFICO CARMINE FREE RUNNER LARIANO MM75 0:31:25                 
17 GIANNINI ROBERTO A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MM65 



PARTENZA N� 2
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 FALCE ANTONIO ATL. FIAMMA SPORTING CALORE MM45 0:18:24      
2 D'ACUTI MAURO ATLETICA TUSCULUM MM45 0:18:48                 
3 ACHATIBI ABDERRAHAM ATL. L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI MM50 0:19:02                 
4 SABBATINI FABIO ATL. LA SBARRA MM45 0:19:10                 
5 FIORINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI MM45 0:19:27                 
6 COLALUCA SERGIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM50 0:19:44                 
7 GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM45 0:20:14                 
8 MASELLA LUIGI SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM45 0:20:16                 
9 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO ATL. FROSINONE MM50 0:20:48                 
10 PETELLA FRANCESCO CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE MM50 0:21:05                 
11 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM45 0:21:24                 
12 CIALONE BRUNO POD. POMEZIA MM55 0:22:18                 
13 RAPONI CESARE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM45 0:22:30                 
14 CELLUZZI GIANFRANCO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM50 0:23:07                 
15 ARCESE ERMANNO A.S. ATL. ARCE MM55 0:23:43                 
16 LIBERATORI DARIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM50 0:24:30                 
17 CATALDI SALVATORE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM50 0:24:41                 
18 IANNUCCI AQUILINO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI MM45 0:24:53                 
19 CATALDI CLAUDIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM50 0:25:36                 
20 INTINGARO GIUSEPPE   A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI MM45 0:25:46 



PARTENZA N� 3
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 FILALI TAYEB ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO S/M 0:15:31                 
2 IVANYUK OLEH FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA S/M 0:15:50             
3 RICCI GIANLUCA MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNER AV S/M 0:15:55                 
4 ROMANO MARCO ASS. RCS ROMA S/M 0:16:04                 
5 ERRADI RACHID COLLEFERRO ATLETICA S/M 0:16:08                 
6 ADAMO FABRIZIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM40 0:16:26                 
7 LEONE PIETRO SME-DAR ESERCITO S/M 0:16:39                 
8 BONANNI         GIANLUCA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM35 0:17:02                 
9 QUATTAM MOHAMMED ALI A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA AM 0:17:36                 
10 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM35 0:17:58     
11 SOUFYANE EL FADIL COLLEFERRO ATLETICA S/M 0:18:18                 
12 BELLI FRANCESCO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM35 0:18:24                 
13 ZIDDA ITALO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM35 0:18:35                 
14 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT AM 0:19:03                 
15 DANESE GIOVANNI G.S.D. LITAL AM 0:19:27                 
16 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO FREE RUNNER LARIANO MM35 0:19:40                 
17 ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO POL. ATL. CEPRANO MM35 0:19:42                 
18 MENENTI MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM35 0:19:51                 
19 POLCE PARIS A.S.D. PODISTI VALMONTONE MM40 0:19:54                 
20 SABIA LUCA SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM40 0:20:59                 
21 RICCI DOMENICO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA AM 0:21:21                 
22 PRIORI GIULIANO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI MM40 0:21:57                 
23 RAIMONDI ROBERTO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM40 0:22:52                 
24     BACHIORRI ANDREA A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI AM 0:22:59                 
25 DANESE PAOLO G.S.D. LITAL AM 0:23:05                 
26 RAVIGLIA MASSIMO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI AM 0:24:30                 
27 SABBATINI MORENO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA MM35 0:24:42                 
28 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM35 0:26:33  



I� CROSS DEL CASALE
ANAGNI (FR) – 03 FEBBRAIO 2008 – Km. 5

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA : AF * *

1 LUTTAZZI ROBERTA ATL. LA SBARRA 1974 0:24:05

* * CATEGORIA : MF35 * * 

1 MILONE LARA ATLETICA TUSCULUM 1970 0:23:29

* * CATEGORIA : MF40 * *

1 SPACCINO LOLITA    SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1966 0:23:34 

* * CATEGORIA : MF50 * * 

1 GUGLIETTI LIDIA POD. FISIOSPORT 1955 0:23:56

* * CATEGORIA : S/M * * 

1 SOUFYANE EL FADIL COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1979 0:18:18 

* * CATEGORIA : AM * * 

1 QUATTAM MOHAMMED ALI A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA 1975 0:17:36                    
2 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT 1978 0:19:03                    
3 DANESE GIOVANNI G.S.D. LITAL 1976 0:19:27                    
4 RICCI DOMENICO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1984 0:21:21                    
5 BACHIORRI ANDREA      A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1975 0:22:59                    
6 DANESE PAOLO G.S.D. LITAL 1982 0:23:05                    
7 RAVIGLIA MASSIMO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1977 0:24:30 

* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * * 

1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1973 0:17:58                    
2 BELLI FRANCESCO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1971 0:18:24                    
3 ZIDDA ITALO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1969 0:18:35                    
4 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO FREE RUNNER LARIANO 1971 0:19:40                    
5 ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO POL. ATL. CEPRANO 1969 0:19:42        
6 MENENTI MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1973 0:19:51                    
7 SABBATINI MORENO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 1969 0:24:42                    
8 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1971 0:26:33

* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * * 

1 POLCE PARIS A.S.D. PODISTI VALMONTONE 1966 0:19:54                    
2 SABIA LUCA SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1966 0:20:59                    
3 PRIORI GIULIANO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1965 0:21:57                    
4 RAIMONDI ROBERTO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1967 0:22:52

* * CATEGORIA : MM45 * * 

1 FALCE ANTONIO ATL. FIAMMA SPORTING CALORE 0 0:18:24                    
2 D'ACUTI MAURO ATLETICA TUSCULUM 1960 0:18:48                    



3 SABBATINI FABIO ATL. LA SBARRA 1961 0:19:10                    
4 FIORINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 1961 0:19:27                    
5 GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1963 0:20:14                    
6 MASELLA LUIGI SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1959 0:20:16                    
7 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1959 0:21:24                    
8 RAPONI CESARE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1961 0:22:30                    
9 IANNUCCI AQUILINO A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1959 0:24:53                    
10 INTINGARO GIUSEPPE      A.S.D. ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1962 0:25:46

* * CATEGORIA : MM50 * *

1 ACHATIBI ABDERRAHAM ATL. L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI 1958 0:19:02                    
2 COLALUCA SERGIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO       1954 0:19:44                    
3 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO ATL. FROSINONE 1957 0:20:48                    
4 PETELLA FRANCESCO CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE 1957 0:21:05                    
5 CELLUZZI GIANFRANCO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1958 0:23:07                    
6 LIBERATORI DARIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1955 0:24:30                    
7 CATALDI SALVATORE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1958 0:24:41          
8 CATALDI CLAUDIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1955 0:25:36 

* * CATEGORIA : MM55 * *

1 CIALONE BRUNO POD. POMEZIA 1953 0:22:18                    
2 ARCESE     ERMANNO A.S. ATL. ARCE 1953 0:23:43

* * CATEGORIA : MM60 * * 

1 GAGLIARDUCCI  DOMENICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1945 0:22:43                    
2 COLAIACOMO STELVIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1947 0:22:46                    
3 SPOLETINI LUCIANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1948 0:25:17   
4 COCCIA GIUSEPPE POD. SOLIDARIETA' 1944 0:31:11

* * CATEGORIA : MM65 * *

1 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1943 0:24:54                    
2 CHIAPPINI GEREMIA       A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA     1942 0:31:19
3 GIANNINI ROBERTO A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1939

* * CATEGORIA : MM75 * *

1 PACIFICO CARMINE FREE RUNNER LARIANO 1931 0:31:25


